Sorte:

Artikelnummer:

Zutaten:
Grammatur:
MHD:

Nahrwerte:

- _f

SEIT 1898

Gebrannte Cashew

16046

Cashewkerne (65%), Zucker (34%), Salz (1%)
180 ¢

6 Monate

@ NAHRWERTE

Brennwert

Fett

davon gesattigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate

davon Zucker

Eiweild

Salz
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in1oog

2143 kJ(512 kcal)
269

529

579

469

1.0g

<0.59



